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INTER-LUMEN Sp.).
91-328 t6dz

Polna 14/16

Tel. 42 611-64-17,19

Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 17-05-2024 18:57

Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/r80-60w-n-philips-e27-230v-neodymium-p-4814.html

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

R80 60W N Philips E27 230V Neodymium

9,58 PLN

7,79 PLN

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

70-14-09
2890740
3452001541827
27.40.13.0
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